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"AHTUBMPYC Ky6Ka"

Mwuxaiinos MNasen
Mwuxaiinos Apkaanit
MapKuH KOHCTaHTUH
Mwuxainoa Bepa

MouwuH Cepre
3axapos UeaH
XepcoHckui Mleopruit
KaHaHagse Ceprei
Mwuxees Cepreit
JleoHTbeB NeTp
MaHos CtenaH
PbixkaHKOB AHApel
BaxmeTbes Cepre
CeHuoB AHapen
CayxmH PomaH
BbapaHuK AmuTtpuii
LLleHkoB Makcum
FaBpuneHko HUKuTa

BuanHees OmuTtpui
[3t06a ApTém
bepaHuKkos AMmutpuii
WHanpep EBreHnin
KaHaHag3e Cepren
Passannes AneKkcaHap
LLlepemeTbes NaBen
®PepamaHH Anekcei
lonnkosa AHHa
lpuropyk AHgpei

Mapuyes Muxaunn
Cannkos Hukuta
YioTHOB Knpunn
CmupHoB AnekcaHgp
Msrkos AHgpeli
CayxuH PomaH
CayxmH PomaH
LLlep6akoB AHTOH
Bnacos Anekcen
Ocunos Hukonai
Boliko Amutpunii
HocaTeHko lMétp
Topopakues AMutpui
MNuyHos AnekcaHap

17.10.2020

Knacc Extra Light

BA3-2107
BA3-21074
BA3-2101
BA3-2107

Knacc Light
BA3-21074
Skoda Yeti
Renault Clio 2
Toyota RAV4
BA3-2105
Ford Fiesta
BA3-21074
Opel Vectra B
Skoda Fabia
Opel Astra H
BA3-2107
BA3-2107
LADA VESTA SW
BA3-2107

Knacc Medium

BMW 320
BMW 318

Ford Fiesta
Skoda Kodiaq
Toyota RAV4
VW Touareg
Mazda 323f BA
Mazda 6
Hyundai IX35
BA3-21074

Knacc Advanced

BMW 4

BMW 520d X-drive
Alfa Romeo 156
Skoda Octavia
Ford Fiesta ST150
BA3-2108

BMW X6

Napga KanuHa
BMW

Ford Mondeo
BMW E46 325
Jaguar X-type

Ford Sierra Cosworth

BMW

2:45,604
2:47,168
2:50,641
2:51,225

2:39,350
2:44,693
2:47,982
2:48,460
2:49,800
2:51,096
2:53,841
2:54,392
2:54,406
3:00,141
3:00,276
3:02,954
3:16,823
30:00,000

2:40,325
2:40,972
2:45,800
2:47,101
2:48,720
2:48,985
2:51,334
2:58,660
3:08,548
30:00,000

2:39,932
2:40,384
2:40,586
2:40,906
2:44,128
2:46,609
2:49,150
2:50,470
2:52,193
2:53,081
2:54,676
2:59,590
3:01,765
3:03,279
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"AHTUBMPYC Ky6Ka"

AHTOHOB AneKcaHap
Mvoes YepmeH
®ponos Amutpui
CmunpHoB AnekcaHap
Kapnos AHTOH
CynpyHuyk AnekcaHap
Koponés AHTOH
babeHKo [eHunc
CbICOMKNH ApTEM
MaH4YeHKOB Anekcen
MaHos CtenaH
Makapos CraHucnas
LWapkos Muxaunn
bonblwakos EBreHuit

WunwnsaHHWKoB Cepren
UnpKkuH ApTém
®dnartay Mapk
Ynacesuy leopruii
Msrkos AHgpel
MakapoBa Paunca
Macnos Amutpunii

17.10.2020

Knacc Sport

Renault Clio RS 3
Nissan 350Z

Subaru WRX

Skoda Octavia
Toyota Starlet
BA3-2108

Porsche 911

BMW E36

Renault Clio RS 3
Subaru Impreza WRX
Mercedes GL

Ford Explorer
Subaru Impreza WRX
Porsche Cayenne

Knacc Unlimited

Mercedes A45

Subaru Impreza WRX STi
Subaru Impreza WRX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6
Ford Fiesta ST150

BMW M4 CS

Subaru Impreza

2:33,500
2:34,293
2:37,522
2:39,755
2:39,758
2:40,494
2:40,611
2:41,740
2:44,963
2:45,197
2:49,873
2:50,995
16:39,026
30:00,000

2:31,649
2:33,779
2:37,636
2:37,970
2:41,932
2:49,280
2:53,641
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93
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54
50
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33
55
20
31

49
60
90
73

77
23

47
17
18
85

40
36
66

35
64
38
95
98
41
59
69
51
34
96
32
28
71
57

97
29
87
88
24
83
56

53
22
27
26
21
12
37
44

17.10.2020
A6CONIOTHBIN 3auUéT
WnwnaHHuKos Ceprei Mercedes A45 2:31,649
AHTOHOB ANeKcaHap Renault Clio RS 3 2:33,500
LMpKuH ApTém Subaru Impreza WRX STi 2:33,779
'moes YepmeH Nissan 350Z 2:34,293
®dponos AmuTtpuit Subaru WRX 2:37,522
dnartay Mapk Subaru Impreza WRX 2:37,636
Ynacesuu leoprui Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6 2:37,970
MouwwuH Cepreit BA3-21074 2:39,350
CmupHOB AnekcaHap Skoda Octavia 2:39,755
Kapnos AHTOH Toyota Starlet 2:39,758
Mapuues Muxaun BMW 4 2:39,932
BuanHees OMutpuii BMW 320 2:40,325
Canukos Hukuta BMW 520d X-drive 2:40,384
CynpyHuYyK AnekcaHap BA3-2108 2:40,494
YioTHOB Knpunn Alfa Romeo 156 2:40,586
Koponés AHTOH Porsche 911 2:40,611
CmupHOB AnekcaHap Skoda Octavia 2:40,906
[3t06a ApTém BMW 318 2:40,972
babeHko [leHuc BMW E36 2:41,740
Msarkos AHape Ford Fiesta ST150 2:41,932
Msarkos AHApel Ford Fiesta ST150 2:44,128
3axapos MBaH Skoda Yeti 2:44,693
CbICOMKMH ApTEM Renault Clio RS 3 2:44,963
MaH4YeHKoOB Anekcei Subaru Impreza WRX 2:45,197
Mwuxaiinos MNasen BA3-2107 2:45,604
bepaHvkoB OMuUtpuii Ford Fiesta 2:45,800
CayxuH PomaH BA3-2108 2:46,609
WHaltaep EBreHnit Skoda Kodiaq 2:47,101
Mwuxaiinos Apkaani BA3-21074 2:47,168
XepcoHcKuit Feopruii Renault Clio 2 2:47,982
KaHaHag3e Cepreli Toyota RAV4 2:48,460
KaHaHag3se Cepreli Toyota RAV4 2:48,720
Passansaes AnekcaHgp VW Touareg 2:48,985
CayxuH PomaH BMW X6 2:49,150
Makaposa Pauca BMW M4 CS 2:49,280
Muxees Ceprei BA3-2105 2:49,800
MaHos CTenaH Mercedes GL 2:49,873
Llep6akoB AHTOH Napa KanuHa 2:50,470
MapkuH KoHcTaHTUH BA3-2101 2:50,641
Makapos CTaHucnaB Ford Explorer 2:50,995
NeoHTbeB MeTp Ford Fiesta 2:51,096
Mwuxainoea Bepa BA3-2107 2:51,225
LLlepemeTbes MNasen Mazda 323f BA 2:51,334
Bnacos Anekceit BMW 2:52,193
Ocunos Hukonati Ford Mondeo 2:53,081
Macnos Amutpuit Subaru Impreza 2:53,641
MaHos CtenaH BA3-21074 2:53,841
PbikaHKoB AHApeW Opel Vectra B 2:54,392
baxmeTbes Cepreit Skoda Fabia 2:54,406
Boliko OmuTpuii BMW E46 325 2:54,676
depamaHH Anekceit Mazda 6 2:58,660
HocateHko MNétp Jaguar X-type 2:59,590
CeHuo08B AHapel Opel Astra H 3:00,141
CayxmH PomaH BA3-2107 3:00,276
Topopakues AMmuTpuii Ford Sierra Cosworth 3:01,765
BapaHuk Amutpuit BA3-2107 3:02,954
MuyHoB AneKkcaHap BMW 3:03,279
FonnkoBa AHHa Hyundai IX35 3:08,548
LLleHkoB Makcum LADA VESTA SW 3:16,823
Lapkos Muxaunn Subaru Impreza WRX 16:39,026
[aBpuneHKo HMKuTa BA3-2107 30:00,000
Bonblwakos EBreHuni Porsche Cayenne 30:00,000
lpuropyk AHgpen BA3-21074 30:00,000



TpeHnpoBKa

MonbiTKa 1 MonbITKa 2 MonbITKa 3
& & ]
o 5 5= B os - 3| o - 3| o = 3| o
7] = s 3 5 9 = S = S = S
1 2:48,870 1:23,943 1:24,927 1:38,144 H|1:23,943 1:24,927
2 2:57,388 1:25,512 1:31,876 1:48,078 H|1:26,876 1 1:25,512
3 2:52,820 1:25,640 1:27,180 1:38,384 1:27,180 1:25,640
4 13:03,880 1:30,461 1:33,419 1:13,086 H|1:30,461 1:33,419
5 2:58,922 1:28,747 1:30,175 1:51,478 H|1:30,175 1:28,747
6 [3:15,292 1:36,112 1:39,180 1:28,280 H|1:39,180 1:36,112
7 11:19,255 ]1:19,255 10:00,000 |1:56,727 H|1:38,440 H]1:19,255
8 |2:45,615 1:22,633 1:22,982 1:25,188 H|1:22,982 1:22,633
9 120:00,000 ]10:00,000 [10:00,000 |1:21,573 H|59,773 H|1:16,810 1 H
12 111:30,316 |1:30,316 10:00,000 |1:36,757 H]1:30,316
17 |2:55,510 1:26,199 1:29,311 2:07,042 H|1:29,311 1:26,199
18 |2:50,880 1:23,321 1:27,559 1:51,540 H|1:27,559 1:23,321
20 ]2:50,559 1:23,154 1:27,405 1:30,962 1:27,405 1:23,154
21 |3:04,077 1:29,458 1:34,619 1:29,458 1:29,619 1
22 |16:36,527 |1:36,527 15:00,000 1:36,527
23 12:48,059 1:23,512 1:24,547 1:31,710 H|1:24,547 1:23,512
24 13:10,712 1:32,796 1:37,916 2:37,093 H|1:37,916 1:32,796
26 |3:23,513 1:40,654 1:42,859 1:53,666 1:42,859 1:40,654
27 |17:14,183 |2:14,183 15:00,000 2:14,183
28 |[25:00,000 |10:00,000 |15:00,000 1:19,150 1 H
29 |3:01,552 1:29,619 1:31,933 1:35,366 1:31,933 1:29,619
30 |2:55,186 1:23,980 1:31,206 1:31,206 1:23,980
31 [3:18,708 1:32,649 1:46,059 1:31,723 H11:27,649 1 1:46,059
32 |2:56,601 1:25,589 1:31,012 1:33,961 H|1:31,012 1:25,589
33 |2:48,839 1:23,070 1:25,769 2:19,587 H|1:25,769 1:23,070
34 |(11:27,647 |1:27,647 10:00,000 |1:54,576 H|1:29,247 H|1:27,647
35 |2:51,258 1:24,866 1:26,392 1:27,753 1:26,392 1:24,866
36 [2:50,299 1:24,823 1:25,476 1:26,567 H|1:25,476 1:24,823
37 [11:26,064 |1:26,064 10:00,000 |1:29,570 H|1:26,064
38 [2:54,162 1:26,455 1:27,707 1:19,390 H|1:27,707 1:26,455
40 |30:00,000 |15:00,000 ]15:00,000
41 |2:58,534 1:26,899 1:31,635 1:31,635 1:26,899
44 12:59,122 1:29,297 1:29,825 1:29,825 1:29,297
45 125:00,000 |10:00,000 ]15:00,000 1:39,570 H
47 |2:53,808 1:23,121 1:30,687 1:24,507 H|1:30,687 1:23,121
49 |2:46,361 1:22,012 1:24,349 1:40,060 1:24,349 1:22,012
50 [2:54,796 1:23,144 1:31,652 1:54,283 H|1:31,652 1:23,144
51 |[2:57,981 1:27,921 1:30,060 1:30,060 1:27,921
52 [11:08,030 |1:08,030 10:00,000 |1:08,030 1:15,562 H|1:16,344 H
53 13:19,629 1:39,203 1:40,426 1:56,913 H|1:40,426 1:39,203
54 12:49,140 1:23,096 1:26,044 1:26,044 1:23,096
55 |2:40,868 1:19,735 1:21,133 1:23,523 1:21,133 1:19,735
56 [11:32,772 |1:32,772 10:00,000 |2:05,214 H 1:32,772
57 |120:00,000 |10:00,000 |10:00,000 |1:59,706 H|1:49,132 H|1:26,041 H
59 [2:59,591 1:28,158 1:31,433 1:31,433 1:.28,836 1 1:28,158
60 [11:42,326 |1:42,326 10:00,000 |1:42,326 10:00,000 H
64 |2:58,954 1:28,860 1:30,094 1:41,565 H|1:30,094 1:28,860
66 |[2:58,724 1:25,110 1:33,614 1:36,605 1:28,614 1 1:25,110
69 [3:03,838 1:28,745 1:35,093 2:01,867 1:30,093 1 1:28,745
71 |[25:00,000 |10:00,000 |15:00,000 1:34,313 H
73 |2:45,209 1:22,020 1:23,189 1:24,948 1:23,189 1:22,020
75 12:47,686 1:22,093 1:25,593 2:57,436 H|1:25,593 1:22,093
77 |2:47,086 1:21,986 1:25,100 1:27,898 1:25,100 1:21,986
83 |[3:12,018 1:33,059 1:38,959 1:38,959 1:33,059
85 [2:53,530 1:25,553 1:27,977 1:45,601 H|1:27,977 1:25,553
87 |2:59,684 1:28,159 1:31,525 2:17,801 1:31,525 1:28,159
88 |(3:10,587 1:34,569 1:36,018 2:22,231 H|1:36,018 1:34,569
90 |20:00,000 ]10:00,000 ]10:00,000 |1:03,027 H|1:18,771 1 H|1:11,749 H
93 |2:52,767 1:26,090 1:26,677 1:27,040 H|1:26,090 1:21,677 1
95 |20:00,000 |10:00,000 |10:00,000 1:49,499 H|1:37,025 H
96 |[2:56,149 1:26,891 1:29,258 1:29,258 1:26,891
97 |11:28,720 |1:28,720 10:00,000 1:38,474 H|1:28,720
98 |2:54,912 1:27,365 1:27,547 1:29,443 1 H|1:27,547 1:27,365




CopeBHOBaHue

MonbITka 1 MonbITKa 2 MonbITKa 3 MonbITKa 4 MonbiTKa 5
a E E = E = - ] . - 3| - 3| o - 3l | ¢ « 3| o
Q S S & S s S s = s = s S T s S
1 2:44,693 1:22,33 1:22,360 1:23,458 1:22,939 1:22,360 1:22,333
2 2:48,460 1:24,046 1:24,414 1:24,708 1:24,046 1:24,818 1:24,414 1:26,406
3 2:41,740 1:20,828 1:20,912 1:22,064 1:20,828 1:20,912 1:30,867 1:21,411
4 12:46,609 1:21,886 1:24,723 1:24,910 1:24,723 1:21,886
5 2:53,841 1:26,467 1:27,374 1:28,148 1:27,758 1:27,374 1:26,467
6 [3:01,765 1:30,773 1:30,992 1:34,721 1:33,756 1:30,773 1:31,739 1:30,992
7 12:34,293 1:16,120 1:18,173 1:18,750 1 1:18,251 1:18,173 1:16,120 1:17,977 1
8 |2:40,494 1:19,497 1:20,997 1:21,827 1:25,581 1 1:20,997 1:19,497
9 2:39,755 1:19,783 1:19,972 1:19,651 H|1:19,783 1:19,972 1:20,430 1:20,888
12 130:00,000 ]15:00,000 ]15:00,000
17 |2:45,197 1:21,894 1:23,303 1:25,873 1:23,303 1:21,894 1:23,385
18 |2:45,604 1:22,404 1:23,200 1:22,404 1:23,967 1:23,200 1:24,310
20 12:40,325 1:19,992 1:20,333 1:21,358 1:20,767 1:20,333 1:21,682 1:19,992
21 |[16:39,026 [1:39,026 15:00,000 |1:39,026
22 |3:03,279 1:30,581 1:32,698 1:36,118 1:34,909 1:32,698 1:33,143 1:30,581
23 12:44,128 1:21,943 1:22,185 1:21,943 1:22,449 1:22,215 1:22,185 1:22,874
24 12:59,590 1:28,988 1:30,602 1:33,659 1:31,544 1:28,988 1:30,602
26 |3:16,823 1:37,719 1:39,104 1:41,162 1:39,330 1:39,104 1:37,719 1:39,475
27 13:08,548 1:34,138 1:34,410 1:34,105 H11:37,539 1:34,410 1:36,248 1:34,138
28 |2:52,193 1:24,937 1:27,256 1:29,009 H|1:27,552 H|1:27,480 1:27,256 1:24,937
29 |2:54,406 1:26,288 1:28,118 1:28,212 1:28,174 1:26,288 1:28,118 1:28,402
30 12:39,350 1:19,675 1:19,675 1:21,575 1:20,777 1:19,675 1:19,675
31 |2:40,384 1:20,032 1:20,352 1:21,960 1:29,394 1:20,072 1 1:20,032 1:20,352
32 |2:51,334 1:25,360 1:25,974 1:26,078 1:25,073 1 H|1:25,360 1:25,974 1:28,334 1
33 2:39,758 1:19,857 1:19,901 1:20,210 1:20,248 1:19,901 1:19,857 1:20,413
34 |2:51,096 1:24,956 1:26,140 1:27,559 1 1:24,956 1:25,470 1 1:26,527 1:26,140
35 ]2:48,720 1:24,271 1:24,449 1:24,546 1:24,271 1:24,478 1:24,493 1:24,449
36 |2:47,168 1:23,271 1:23,897 1:23,271 1:23,897 1:24,482 1:25,150
37 |30:00,000 [15:00,000 [15:00,000
38 [2:49,150 1:24,548 1:24,602 1:24,602 1:24,548 1:27,924
40 |2:47,101 1:23,546 1:23,555 1:25,267 1:23,872 1:23,555 1:27,046 1:23,546
41 |2:49,873 1:23,983 1:25,890 1:26,945 1:26,061 1:26,794 1:23,983 1:25,890
44 130:00,000 ]15:00,000 |15:00,000
45 12:31,649 1:15,201 1:16,448 1:17,863 1:17,179 1:15,730 1 1:15,201 1:16,448
47 12:44,963 1:22,177 1:22,786 1:35,392 1:21,536 1 1:22,177 1:22,786 1:38,199
49 12:40,586 1:19,920 1:20,666 1:21,962 1:21,363 1:20,666 1:19,920 1:20,943
50 |2:37,636 1:18,254 1:19,382 1:24,657 1:20,873 1:19,654 1:18,254 1:19,382
51 |2:50,995 1:25,282 1:25,713 1:28,546 1 1:27,087 1:25,713 1:25,282 1:26,061
52 12:37,970 1:18,604 1:19,366 1:19,366 1:19,974 1:18,604
53 13:02,954 1:30,679 1:32,275 1:32,275 1:30,679 1:30,739 1 1:33,210 1
54 12:37,522 1:18,409 1:19,113 1:19,660 1:20,102 1:18,409 1:19,113 1:20,996
55 |2:39,932 1:19,870 1:20,062 1:19,870 1:20,338 1 1:20,062 1:21,333
56 13:00,276 1:29,990 1:30,286 1:31,907 1:29,990 1:30,286
57 |2:53,641 1:25,950 1:27,691 1:34,282 1 H|[1:31,200 H|1:32,455 1:25,950 1:27,691
59 ]2:50,470 1:24,158 1:26,312 1:26,312 1:26,344 1 1:24,158 1:35,108 1:28,717
60 |2:40,611 1:20,029 1:20,582 1:21,304 1:23,384 1:20,822 1:20,582 1:20,029
64 |2:48,985 1:24,372 1:24,613 1:26,732 1:25,795 1:25,225 1:24,613 1:24,372
66 |2:47,982 1:23,968 1:24,014 1:35,092 1:26,744 1 1:25,329 1:24,014 1:23,968
69 |2:50,641 1:25,125 1:25,516 1:27,922 1:25,700 1:25,125 1:25,516 1:26,247 1
71 |2:53,081 1:25,795 1:27,286 1:31,624 1:27,286 1:28,128 1:25,795 1:28,969
73 |2:40,972 1:20,466 1:20,506 1:21,127 1:22,177 1:20,466 1:23,716 1:20,506
75 12:33,779 1:16,233 1:17,546 1:20,842 1:20,244 1 1:17,830 1:16,233 1:17,546
77 12:41,932 1:20,811 1:21,121 1:20,811 1:21,258 1 1:21,121 1:22,175 1:24,086
83 |3:00,141 1:29,428 1:30,713 1:31,225 1:31,502 1:30,713 1:29,428 1:31,297
85 |2:45,800 1:22,881 1:22,919 2:14,249 1:24,024 1:24,179 1:22,881 1:22,919
87 |2:54,676 1:27,242 1:27,434 1:30,780 1:28,326 1:27,434 1:27,242 1:27,625
88 |2:58,660 1:27,583 1:31,077 1:28,764 1 1:31,077 1:27,583 1:27,766 2 10 |1:29,752 1
90 |2:40,906 1:20,402 1:20,504 1:14,978 1 H|1:20,504 1:20,402 1:20,915 1:20,773
93 |2:33,500 1:16,035 1:17,465 1:21,192 1:18,651 1:17,465 1:16,035 1:17,755 1
95 |2:49,280 1:24,536 1:24,744 1:33,120 1:24,536 1:25,419 1:23,270 10 |1:24,744
96 |2:51,225 1:25,379 1:25,846 1:27,021 1 1:25,379 1:25,846 1:27,384 1:25,992 1
97 |2:54,392 1:27,102 1:27,290 1:27,102 1:27,290 1:57,789 H|1:29,027 1:29,057
98 (2:49,800 1:24,887 1:24,913 1:25,637 1:24,887 1:24,913




